
Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional CVDL - CRJ 3

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

Tableau 2
PAILLET Nolan (CLTO45)

PAILLET Owen (ABP45)

ISSOUFI-AUBINEAU Ethan

(BACB18)RUDOWSKI Hugo (BCCL45)
8 4.59

Tableau 1
REGARD MESTRE Axel (CLTO45)

SCROB David-elysee (ASTBAD28)

CHARLOTTE Hoël (BBC41)

ROUSSEAU Isaac (BBC41)
12 3.52

Tableau 3
HOUSSEAU Sullivan (BCPT37)

SILMONT ERBETTA Mateïs

(BCSMT37)

GARREAU Sofiane (BCSMT37)

SILMONT ERBETTA Nohlan

(BCSMT37)

8 3.00

Tableau 4
LOURY Simon (BACB18)

PAQUET Timeo (BBC41)

BERTHIER-NICAULT Yannick

(BLC36)GUILLOTIN Théo (BLC36)
12 3.00

Tableau 5
LE BARATOUX Pierre (ASM37)

MARQUET Timèo (ASTBAD28)

MOUELLO Kenzo (CLTO45)

SAINTHUILE Clarence (SBC45)
8 3.00

Tableau 6
CARRE Jacob (BLC36)

GUILLOT-AUDIN Jules (SAS37)

PILACHE Paul (SAS37)

TOURNET Armand (SAS37)
8 3.00

DD - Double Dame

Tableau 8
BOURNILLAT Pauline (USABAD36)

GITTON Lisa (BCCL45)

HALLOUIN Jade (TB36)

HARDIT Charlotte (ACSB36)
8 5.96

Tableau 9
DAGNEAUX Lilou (BBC41)

JARRON Clemence (BBC41)

HENAULT Emma (CLTO45)

JACQUART Alice (BCCL45)
14 3.33

Tableau 10
CHAOUCH MELIAND Lila

(ASTBAD28)MINART-VALLABIO Lisa

(ASTBAD28)

MOUSSU Gabrielle (BBC41)

PICOT Kinaly (BBC41)
6 3.00

Tableau 7
DURAND Iselya (BCCL45)

VIALLE Lola (SLB45)

DUBOIS Emie (BBC41)

JULIEN Amandine (BBC41)
8 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 13
RUDOWSKI Hugo (BCCL45)

GITTON Lisa (BCCL45)

PAILLET Owen (ABP45)

BOURNILLAT Pauline (USABAD36)
12 4.87

Tableau 14
PAQUET Timeo (BBC41)

JARRON Clemence (BBC41)

LOURY Simon (BACB18)

HENAULT Emma (CLTO45)
10 3.50

Tableau 11
REGARD MESTRE Axel (CLTO45)

BONNEAU Violette (CLTO45)

SCROB David-elysee (ASTBAD28)

ELAU CLENET Romane

(ASTBAD28)

8 3.00

Tableau 12
DELAUNAY Marceau (BCPT37)

DE MEIRA Teeya (BLC36)

CORATELLA Marc-antoine

(BACB18)JULIEN Amandine (BBC41)
8 3.00



Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional CVDL - CRJ 3

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

Tableau 15
SAINTHUILE Clarence (SBC45)

VIALLE Lola (SLB45)

FAURIEUX Leonin (ASTBAD28)

MINART-VALLABIO Lisa

(ASTBAD28)

8 3.00

Tableau 16
BIZET Alban (BCCL45)

DURAND Iselya (BCCL45)

MOUELLO Kenzo (CLTO45)

GAUDINAT Leyna (BLC36)
8 3.00

Tableau 17
BERTHIER-NICAULT Yannick

(BLC36)JUBLOT Sarah (BLC36)

ISSOUFI-AUBINEAU Ethan

(BACB18)PORRET Juliette (BACB18)
8 3.00


